
UNIVERSITY OF CALIFORNIA, DAVIS 

BERKELEY • DAVIS • IRVINE • LOS ANGELES • MERCED • RIVERSJDE • SAN DIEGO • SAN FRANCISCO 

UC DA VIS EXTENSION 
WEB SITE: WWW.EXTENSION.UCDAVIS.EDU 

January 12, 2017 

1632 DA VINCI COURT 
DAVIS, CA 95618-4852 

Amendment to Training Agreement 

Agreement 
Amendment 

EW-2015-07 
#1 

By mutual agreement indicated by authorized signatures below, The Regents of the University of California 
(University) and El Dorado County (County) agree to amend Exhibit .A. to this agreement as stated below. All 
other terms and conditions remain the same. 

Original Increased 

Total number of training units 51 24 

Total cost of training $ 201,450.00 $ 94,800.00 

University's in-kind contribution $ 20,145.00 $ 9,480.00 

County's share of cost $ 181,305.00 $ 85,320.00 

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, this agreement has been executed as of the date first set forth above. 

REGENTS OF THE 
UNIVERSITY OF CALIFORNIA 
FEIN 

By 

Name Paul M. McNeil 
Title Dean, UC Davis Extension 

By 

Name 
Title 

Date 

El Dorado County 

New total 

75.00 

$ 296,250.00 

$ 29,625.00 

$ 266,625.00 

15-0699 2B 1 of 1




